LOKALO8 5 POKOI 118,94m2  00,00m?

ORNONTOWICE

1.2 GARAZ

11 WIATROLAP

1.3 GABINET

1.5 tAZIENKA

AN,

PARTER

LESNE ORNONTOWICE SP. Z 0.0.

11 WIATROLAP
12 GARAZ

13  GABINET

1.4 KORYTARZ

1.5 LAZIENKA

1.6 POKOJ DZIENNY
1.7 KUCHNIA

1.8 SPIZARNIA

POWIERZCHNIA PARTERU SEGMENTU

POWIERZCHNIA SEGMENTU

5,06 m?
18,24 m?
6,73m?2
4,88 m?
3,88 m2
17,59 m2
10,65 m?

1,71 m2

68,74 m?

118,94 m?2

|_ E 5 ﬂ E UL. DOKTORA JULIUSZA ROGERA 7, 47-400 RACIBORZ +48 530 650 93] KONTAKT@LESN E-ORNONTOWICE.PL

ORNONTOWICE KRS: 0001113129 / NIP: 6392032830 / REGON: 528994776




LOKAL 08

ORNONTOWICE

PIETRO 1

LESNE

ORNONTOWICE

LESNE ORNONTOWICE SP. Z 0.0.
UL. DOKTORA JULIUSZA ROGERA 7, 47-400 RACIBORZ
KRS: 0001113129 / NIP: 6392032830 / REGON: 528994776

5 POKOI  118,94m?

+48 530 650 931

00,00m?=

21

2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5

26

KORYTARZ
SYPIALNIA
GARDEROBA
POKOJ
POKOJ

LAZIENKA

POWIERZCHNIA 1 PIETRA SEGMENTU

POWIERZCHNIA SEGMENTU

KONTAKT@LESNE-ORNONTOWICE.PL

7,65 m2

11,03 m?
3,00 m2
10,48 m?
10,48 m2

7,56 m2

50,20 m?

118,94 m?2



